
               2008 Calvin Cross Country Knight Invite 
                       SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 20, 2008 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------
--- 
                           WOMEN'S TEAM RESULTS 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------
--- 
 
 
  1.    33  CALVIN COLLEGE VARSITY                      (  18:19  
1:31:32) 
========================================================== 
  1      2    1157 Jessica Koster       SO   17:57 
  2      3    1146 Lauren Bergstrom     JR   17:57 
  3      7    1159 Calah Schlabach      SR   18:16 
  4     10    1154 Jessi Hale           JR   18:38 
  5     11    1160 Elizabeth Smit       JR   18:44 
  6   ( 16)   1151 Nicole Farr          JR   19:00 
  7   ( 17)   1155 Rebecca Hiemstra     FR   19:00 
 
  2.    58  CASE WESTERN RESERVE                        (  18:38  
1:33:08) 
========================================================== 
  1      6    1191 Justine Jeroski      SO   18:13 
  2      8    1184 Kristen Bowhers      SR   18:25 
  3      9    1194 Britta Kumley        SR   18:25 
  4     15    1188 Andrea Fischione     SO   18:53 
  5     20    1189 Colleen Heffernan    JR   19:12 
  6   ( 43)   1201 Lauren Von Eckartsberg SR   20:06 
  7   ( 45)   1196 Elaine Simpson       JR   20:09 
 
  3.    72  UW OSHKOSH                                  (  18:42  
1:33:29) 
========================================================== 
  1      1    1382 Ayla Mitchell        JR   17:31 
  2      5    1371 Christy Cazzola      FR   18:06 
  3     18    1390 Katie Wondra         SR   19:07 
  4     22    1372 Jordan Clark-Mand    SO   19:17 
  5     26    1386 Jessie Scheer        SR   19:28 
  6   ( 27)   1385 Jenny Piskor         SO   19:36 
  7   ( 28)   1376 Brittany Haas        FR   19:36 
 
  4.   119  GVSU                                        (  19:19  
1:36:35) 
========================================================== 
  1     12    1242 Leah Borns                18:49 
  2     13    1248 Katherine McCarthy        18:51 
  3     21    1245 Kelly Crowley             19:12 
  4     32    1243 Lori Burgess              19:42 
  5     41    1244 Hannah Cavicchio          20:01 
  6   ( 58)   1247 Sarah Gryniewicz          20:41 
 
  5.   126  AQUINAS COLLEGE                             (  19:20  
1:36:38) 



========================================================== 
  1      4    1080 Amanda Strouse       SR   18:02 
  2     25    1071 Katy Cramer          SO   19:24 
  3     29    1069 Alicia Boynton       SO   19:38 
  4     30    1077 Sam Rinkus           SO   19:38 
  5     38    1075 Kaitlyn Meernik      JR   19:56 
  6   ( 39)   1076 Emily Popma          JR   19:58 
  7   ( 40)   1066 Ruth Blaxton         SO   19:59 
 
  6.   143  OHIO NORTHERN UNIVERSITY                    (  19:35  
1:37:52) 
========================================================== 
  1     19    1285 Rachel Smith         JR   19:08 
  2     24    1266 Mallory Bloom        FR   19:21 
  3     31    1272 Amy Davis            SO   19:40 
  4     34    1262 Katie Andrzejewski   SR   19:51 
  5     35    1268 Regina Bresson       SR   19:52 
  6   ( 37)   1267 Brooke Bohanan       FR   19:55 
  7   ( 42)   1270 Kelly Casanova       FR   20:04 
 
  7.   169  BALDWIN-WALLACE COLLEGE                     (  19:43  
1:38:34) 
========================================================== 
  1     14    1101 Kimberly Chinn       SO   18:52 
  2     23    1104 D'Arcy Hlavin        JR   19:18 
  3     36    1112 Katie White          SO   19:55 
  4     47    1103 Brittany Giesken     JR   20:13 
  5     49    1102 Karin Coyne          SO   20:16 
  6   ( 52)   1107 Emily Oliver         SO   20:29 
  7   ( 56)   1111 Cassey Turic         SR   20:33 
 
  8.   246  CALVIN COLLEGE JV                           (  20:20  
1:41:39) 
========================================================== 
  1     44    1132 Kelly Larsen         FR   20:09 
  2     46    1133 Anna Pranger         SR   20:13 
  3     48    1134 Amanda Send          FR   20:16 
  4     51    1131 Kristin Haagsma      SR   20:26 
  5     57    1130 Sarah Fennema        FR   20:35 
  6   ( 60)   1128 Emily Arkus          SR   20:56 
  7   ( 64)   1129 Kelsey Diemer        FR   21:12 
 
  9.   273  SAINT MARY'S COLLEGE                        (  20:34  
1:42:50) 
========================================================== 
  1     50    1338 Megan McClowry       JR   20:22 
  2     53    1330 Joanne Almond        FR   20:29 
  3     54    1345 Catie Salyer         SO   20:30 
  4     55    1331 Caitlin Brodmerkel   SR   20:32 
  5     61    1344 Arianne Rodriguez    FR   20:57 
  6   ( 63)   1348 Hanna Vicary         FR   21:09 
  7   ( 65)   1339 Clare McVey          SO   21:16 
 



 10.   287  ALMA COLLEGE                                (  21:02  
1:45:08) 
========================================================== 
  1     33    1037 Allie Gibson         SR   19:45 
  2     59    1038 Shelby Harris        FR   20:52 
  3     62    1040 Miriam Johnson       JR   21:05 
  4     66    1044 Kellee Lemcke        SO   21:29 
  5     67    1045 Robin Morrison       FR   21:57 
  6   ( 68)   1034 Taylor Corbett       FR   21:59 
  7   ( 69)   1046 Sarah Nicholas       SR   22:28 
 
 



 
 
                                                        
                  2008 Calvin Cross Country Knight Invite 
                       SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 20, 2008 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                        WOMENS'S INDIVIDUAL RESULTS 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
Place TmPl No.    Name                  Class School                    Time  Pace   
===== ==== ====== ===================== ===== ========================= ===== =====  
    1    1   1382 Ayla Mitchell         JR    UW OSHKOSH                17:31  5:39  
    2    2   1157 Jessica Koster        SO    CALVIN COLLEGE VARSITY    17:57  5:47  
    3    3   1146 Lauren Bergstrom      JR    CALVIN COLLEGE VARSITY    17:57  5:47  
    4    4   1080 Amanda Strouse        SR    AQUINAS COLLEGE           18:02  5:49  
    5    5   1371 Christy Cazzola       FR    UW OSHKOSH                18:06  5:50  
    6    6   1191 Justine Jeroski       SO    CASE WESTERN RESERVE      18:13  5:52  
    7    7   1159 Calah Schlabach       SR    CALVIN COLLEGE VARSITY    18:16  5:53  
    8    8   1184 Kristen Bowhers       SR    CASE WESTERN RESERVE      18:25  5:56  
    9    9   1194 Britta Kumley         SR    CASE WESTERN RESERVE      18:25  5:56  
   10   10   1154 Jessi Hale            JR    CALVIN COLLEGE VARSITY    18:38  6:00  
   11   11   1160 Elizabeth Smit        JR    CALVIN COLLEGE VARSITY    18:44  6:02  
   12        1003 Remme Cortright                                       18:48  6:03  
   13   12   1242 Leah Borns                  GVSU                      18:49  6:04  
   14        1008 Sara Parks                                            18:50  6:04  
   15   13   1248 Katherine McCarthy          GVSU                      18:51  6:04  
   16   14   1101 Kimberly Chinn        SO    BALDWIN-WALLACE COLLEGE   18:52  6:05  
   17   15   1188 Andrea Fischione      SO    CASE WESTERN RESERVE      18:53  6:05  
   18        1416 Alicia Hansen                                         18:56  6:06  
   19   16   1151 Nicole Farr           JR    CALVIN COLLEGE VARSITY    19:00  6:07  
   20   17   1155 Rebecca Hiemstra      FR    CALVIN COLLEGE VARSITY    19:00  6:07  
   21        1161 Mary Tolsma           JR    CALVIN COLLEGE VARSITY    19:02  6:08  
   22   18   1390 Katie Wondra          SR    UW OSHKOSH                19:07  6:10  
   23   19   1285 Rachel Smith          JR    OHIO NORTHERN UNIVERSITY  19:08  6:10  
   24        1150 Kelly Edwards         JR    CALVIN COLLEGE VARSITY    19:10  6:11  
   25   20   1189 Colleen Heffernan     JR    CASE WESTERN RESERVE      19:12  6:11  
   26   21   1245 Kelly Crowley               GVSU                      19:12  6:11  
   27        1147 Gretchen Braymer      SO    CALVIN COLLEGE VARSITY    19:12  6:11  
   28        1162 Allison Tuuk          SO    CALVIN COLLEGE VARSITY    19:15  6:12  
   29   22   1372 Jordan Clark-Mand     SO    UW OSHKOSH                19:17  6:13  
   30   23   1104 D'Arcy Hlavin         JR    BALDWIN-WALLACE COLLEGE   19:18  6:13  
   31   24   1266 Mallory Bloom         FR    OHIO NORTHERN UNIVERSITY  19:21  6:14  
   32        1005 Monica Kinney                                         19:22  6:14  
   33   25   1071 Katy Cramer           SO    AQUINAS COLLEGE           19:24  6:15  
   34   26   1386 Jessie Scheer         SR    UW OSHKOSH                19:28  6:16  
   35        1149 Sarah Dugan           SO    CALVIN COLLEGE VARSITY    19:30  6:17  
   36        1006 Nissa Looper                                          19:33  6:18  
   37        1163 Anna Van Wyk          SO    CALVIN COLLEGE VARSITY    19:34  6:18  
   38   27   1385 Jenny Piskor          SO    UW OSHKOSH                19:36  6:19  
   39   28   1376 Brittany Haas         FR    UW OSHKOSH                19:36  6:19  
   40        1373 Allison Gehl          SO    UW OSHKOSH                19:37  6:19  
   41        1156 Eva Kort              FR    CALVIN COLLEGE VARSITY    19:37  6:19  
   42   29   1069 Alicia Boynton        SO    AQUINAS COLLEGE           19:38  6:19  
   43   30   1077 Sam Rinkus            SO    AQUINAS COLLEGE           19:38  6:19  
   44   31   1272 Amy Davis             SO    OHIO NORTHERN UNIVERSITY  19:40  6:20  
   45   32   1243 Lori Burgess                GVSU                      19:42  6:21  
   46   33   1037 Allie Gibson          SR    ALMA COLLEGE              19:45  6:22  
   47        1002 Ashley Botham                                         19:46  6:22  
   48        1389 Jessie Welhoefer      FR    UW OSHKOSH                19:46  6:22  
   49        1007 Karie McDonald                                        19:49  6:23  
   50   34   1262 Katie Andrzejewski    SR    OHIO NORTHERN UNIVERSITY  19:51  6:24  
   51   35   1268 Regina Bresson        SR    OHIO NORTHERN UNIVERSITY  19:52  6:24  
   52   36   1112 Katie White           SO    BALDWIN-WALLACE COLLEGE   19:55  6:25  



   53   37   1267 Brooke Bohanan        FR    OHIO NORTHERN UNIVERSITY  19:55  6:25  
   54        1369 Carly Brown           FR    UW OSHKOSH                19:56  6:25  
   55   38   1075 Kaitlyn Meernik       JR    AQUINAS COLLEGE           19:56  6:25  
   56        1158 Sarah Orndorff        FR    CALVIN COLLEGE VARSITY    19:58  6:26  
   57   39   1076 Emily Popma           JR    AQUINAS COLLEGE           19:58  6:26  
   58   40   1066 Ruth Blaxton          SO    AQUINAS COLLEGE           19:59  6:26  
   59   41   1244 Hannah Cavicchio            GVSU                      20:01  6:27  
   60   42   1270 Kelly Casanova        FR    OHIO NORTHERN UNIVERSITY  20:04  6:28  
   61        1073 Rachel Fechik         JR    AQUINAS COLLEGE           20:04  6:28  
   62        1383 Haley Moeller         FR    UW OSHKOSH                20:05  6:28  
   63   43   1201 Lauren Von Eckartsber SR    CASE WESTERN RESERVE      20:06  6:28  
   64        1276 Steph Hiser           JR    OHIO NORTHERN UNIVERSITY  20:06  6:29  
   65   44   1132 Kelly Larsen          FR    CALVIN COLLEGE JV         20:09  6:29  
   66        1368 Janelle Brooks        FR    UW OSHKOSH                20:09  6:29  
   67   45   1196 Elaine Simpson        JR    CASE WESTERN RESERVE      20:09  6:30  
   68        1265 Amanda Binkey         SO    OHIO NORTHERN UNIVERSITY  20:11  6:30  
   69        1370 Mallory Burk          SO    UW OSHKOSH                20:12  6:31  
   70   46   1133 Anna Pranger          SR    CALVIN COLLEGE JV         20:13  6:31  
   71   47   1103 Brittany Giesken      JR    BALDWIN-WALLACE COLLEGE   20:13  6:31  
   72        1282 Erica Rumschlag       SR    OHIO NORTHERN UNIVERSITY  20:14  6:31  
   73        1067 Caitlyn Bonney        FR    AQUINAS COLLEGE           20:15  6:31  
   74   48   1134 Amanda Send           FR    CALVIN COLLEGE JV         20:16  6:32  
   75   49   1102 Karin Coyne           SO    BALDWIN-WALLACE COLLEGE   20:16  6:32  
   76        1148 Kaitlin Diemer        FR    CALVIN COLLEGE VARSITY    20:17  6:32  
   77        1264 Ashley Baumer         FR    OHIO NORTHERN UNIVERSITY  20:19  6:33  
   78        1273 Katie Deangelis       FR    OHIO NORTHERN UNIVERSITY  20:20  6:33  
   79        1186 Athena Chen           SR    CASE WESTERN RESERVE      20:21  6:33  
   80   50   1338 Megan McClowry        JR    SAINT MARY'S COLLEGE      20:22  6:34  
   81        1190 Kristen Henderstorm   SO    CASE WESTERN RESERVE      20:23  6:34  
   82        1152 Anne Fennema          SR    CALVIN COLLEGE VARSITY    20:24  6:34  
   83        1079 Audrey Shireman       FR    AQUINAS COLLEGE           20:26  6:35  
   84   51   1131 Kristin Haagsma       SR    CALVIN COLLEGE JV         20:26  6:35  
   85        1284 Becca Silverstein     JR    OHIO NORTHERN UNIVERSITY  20:28  6:36  
   86   52   1107 Emily Oliver          SO    BALDWIN-WALLACE COLLEGE   20:29  6:36  
   87   53   1330 Joanne Almond         FR    SAINT MARY'S COLLEGE      20:29  6:36  
   88   54   1345 Catie Salyer          SO    SAINT MARY'S COLLEGE      20:30  6:36  
   89        1153 Kristen Fletcher      SO    CALVIN COLLEGE VARSITY    20:31  6:37  
   90   55   1331 Caitlin Brodmerkel    SR    SAINT MARY'S COLLEGE      20:32  6:37  
   91   56   1111 Cassey Turic          SR    BALDWIN-WALLACE COLLEGE   20:33  6:37  
   92        1187 Laura Drocton         SO    CASE WESTERN RESERVE      20:34  6:38  
   93   57   1130 Sarah Fennema         FR    CALVIN COLLEGE JV         20:35  6:38  
   94        1377 Samantha Helgesen     FR    UW OSHKOSH                20:38  6:39  
   95        1275 Susan Hess            SR    OHIO NORTHERN UNIVERSITY  20:39  6:39  
   96   58   1247 Sarah Gryniewicz            GVSU                      20:41  6:40  
   97        1378 Alie Johnson          FR    UW OSHKOSH                20:44  6:41  
   98        1197 Abby Small            SO    CASE WESTERN RESERVE      20:49  6:42  
   99        1192 Bettina Kaphingst     SO    CASE WESTERN RESERVE      20:51  6:43  
  100        1070 Megan Byrne           FR    AQUINAS COLLEGE           20:51  6:43  
  101   59   1038 Shelby Harris         FR    ALMA COLLEGE              20:52  6:43  
  102        1072 Emma Dalrymple        SO    AQUINAS COLLEGE           20:52  6:43  
  103        1074 Rachel Luehm          FR    AQUINAS COLLEGE           20:54  6:44  
  104   60   1128 Emily Arkus           SR    CALVIN COLLEGE JV         20:56  6:45  
  105        1375 Alie Graham           FR    UW OSHKOSH                20:57  6:45  
  106   61   1344 Arianne Rodriguez     FR    SAINT MARY'S COLLEGE      20:57  6:45  
  107        1081 Kelsey Webb           JR    AQUINAS COLLEGE           20:59  6:46  
  108        1283 Megan Seymour         JR    OHIO NORTHERN UNIVERSITY  21:00  6:46  
  109        1288 Lauren Wood           FR    OHIO NORTHERN UNIVERSITY  21:03  6:47  
  110   62   1040 Miriam Johnson        JR    ALMA COLLEGE              21:05  6:48  
  111   63   1348 Hanna Vicary          FR    SAINT MARY'S COLLEGE      21:09  6:49  
  112        1274 Molly Elderbrock      SO    OHIO NORTHERN UNIVERSITY  21:09  6:49  
  113   64   1129 Kelsey Diemer         FR    CALVIN COLLEGE JV         21:12  6:50  
  114        1380 Shannon Madigan       JR    UW OSHKOSH                21:15  6:51  
  115   65   1339 Clare McVey           SO    SAINT MARY'S COLLEGE      21:16  6:51  



  116        1195 Courtney Leunsman     FR    CASE WESTERN RESERVE      21:18  6:52  
  117        1198 Cindy Spahn           SO    CASE WESTERN RESERVE      21:25  6:54  
  118        1271 Keira Corbett         FR    OHIO NORTHERN UNIVERSITY  21:27  6:54  
  119   66   1044 Kellee Lemcke         SO    ALMA COLLEGE              21:29  6:55  
  120        1387 Megan Tyjeeski        FR    UW OSHKOSH                21:33  6:57  
  121        1127 Krista Anderson       SO    CALVIN COLLEGE JV         21:38  6:58  
  122        1281 Rachelle Pavelko      SR    OHIO NORTHERN UNIVERSITY  21:40  6:59  
  123        1340 Alicen Miller         SR    SAINT MARY'S COLLEGE      21:42  6:59  
  124        1135 Kristin Van Kampen    FR    CALVIN COLLEGE JV         21:44  7:00  
  125        1199 Anna Taylor           SR    CASE WESTERN RESERVE      21:51  7:02  
  126        1263 Aimee Baehrens        SO    OHIO NORTHERN UNIVERSITY  21:55  7:04  
  127   67   1045 Robin Morrison        FR    ALMA COLLEGE              21:57  7:04  
  128   68   1034 Taylor Corbett        FR    ALMA COLLEGE              21:59  7:05  
  129        1321 Brittany Marshall           OLIVET COLLEGE            22:01  7:05  
  130        1105 Julie Kotesovec       FR    BALDWIN-WALLACE COLLEGE   22:03  7:06  
  131        1109 Samantha Robinson     SO    BALDWIN-WALLACE COLLEGE   22:09  7:08  
  132        1323 Jordan Ovadek               OLIVET COLLEGE            22:10  7:08  
  133        1286 Sharon Snyder         JR    OHIO NORTHERN UNIVERSITY  22:13  7:09  
  134        1078 Chaney Robinson       JR    AQUINAS COLLEGE           22:21  7:12  
  135        1347 Caitlin Stevenson     SR    SAINT MARY'S COLLEGE      22:25  7:13  
  136        1068 Chelsey Bonney        FR    AQUINAS COLLEGE           22:27  7:14  
  137   69   1046 Sarah Nicholas        SR    ALMA COLLEGE              22:28  7:14  
  138        1336 Kristy Kucharski      SO    SAINT MARY'S COLLEGE      22:36  7:17  
  139        1035 Denise Elowsky        JR    ALMA COLLEGE              22:37  7:17  
  140        1343 Ellen Pfister         JR    SAINT MARY'S COLLEGE      22:40  7:18  
  141        1341 Kelly Payne           JR    SAINT MARY'S COLLEGE      22:41  7:18  
  142        1202 Jenna Yaney           JR    CASE WESTERN RESERVE      22:47  7:20  
  143        1287 Rachael Waterson      JR    OHIO NORTHERN UNIVERSITY  22:47  7:20  
  144        1041 Stacy Jorgensen       JR    ALMA COLLEGE              22:48  7:21  
  145        1279 Tabitha Moody         SO    OHIO NORTHERN UNIVERSITY  22:58  7:24  
  146        1346 Erin Seidelmann       SR    SAINT MARY'S COLLEGE      22:59  7:24  
  147        1280 Tiffany Olberding     FR    OHIO NORTHERN UNIVERSITY  23:09  7:27  
  148        1325 Katie Yahrmarkt             OLIVET COLLEGE            23:11  7:28  
  149        1277 Kelly Kasten          SR    OHIO NORTHERN UNIVERSITY  23:19  7:31  
  150        1333 Lauren Easton         SO    SAINT MARY'S COLLEGE      23:20  7:31  
  151        1200 Blair Volbers         FR    CASE WESTERN RESERVE      23:21  7:31  
  152        1332 Angie Bronicki        SO    SAINT MARY'S COLLEGE      23:23  7:32  
  153        1036 Kristina Fuehring     SR    ALMA COLLEGE              23:30  7:34  
  154        1108 Judy Patterson        FR    BALDWIN-WALLACE COLLEGE   23:35  7:36  
  155        1335 Emily Graf            JR    SAINT MARY'S COLLEGE      23:43  7:38  
  156        1009 Abbie Utendorf                                        23:53  7:42  
  157        1349 Stephanie Waite       SO    SAINT MARY'S COLLEGE      23:53  7:42  
  158        1039 Andrea Herzog         SO    ALMA COLLEGE              23:56  7:43  
  159        1269 Erin Cantrell         SO    OHIO NORTHERN UNIVERSITY  24:00  7:44  
  160        1350 Cece Witous           FR    SAINT MARY'S COLLEGE      24:06  7:46  
  161        1322 Courtney Osborn             OLIVET COLLEGE            24:30  7:53  
  162        1047 Katy Rice             SO    ALMA COLLEGE              24:38  7:56  
  163        1042 Joye Kalgren          SR    ALMA COLLEGE              24:45  7:58  
  164        1334 Taylor Flaherty       JR    SAINT MARY'S COLLEGE      24:51  8:00  
  165        1278 Vyta Kavaliauskas     FR    OHIO NORTHERN UNIVERSITY  25:28  8:12  
  166        1342 Kate Peters           JR    SAINT MARY'S COLLEGE      25:32  8:13  
  167        1032 Lisa Brindley         SR    ALMA COLLEGE              27:23  8:49  



 


